Town of Francestown Trustees of Trust Funds

The Trustees of Trust Funds will meet on Wednesday, 22 May 2019, at 5:00 pm at the Francestown Town Offices to review investments, disbursement requests, and any other business to rightly come before the Trustees.

Jo-Ann Miller Reporting Trustee

Notices Posted:

Francestown Post Office Francestown Town Offices www.francestown-nh.gov

Town of Francestown Trustees of Trust Funds

The Trustees of Trust Funds will meet on Wednesday, 22 May 2019, at 5:00 pm at the Francestown Town Offices to review investments, disbursement requests, and any other business to rightly come before the Trustees.

Jo-Ann Miller Reporting Trustee

Notices Posted:

Francestown Post Office Francestown Town Offices www.francestown-nh.gov